CMS101/CMS103 10th Gen Intel® CoreTM
Thin Mini-ITX
KEY FEATURES
DDR4 4K High
Resolution
Triple
Displays
Multiple

PACKING LIST OPTIONAL ITEMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Description
CMS101-Q470IB 770-CMS1011-000G 2 DDR4, Rear I/O (2 DP++, 1 2.5GbE LAN, 2 GbE LAN, 4 USB 3.2 Gen2),
Internal I/O (M.2 M/B/E Key, 4 USB 2.0, W/O TPM), 12V DC-Jack, -5 to 65°C
CMS101-W480IB 770-CMS1011-100G 2 DDR4, Rear I/O (2 DP++, 1 2.5GbE LAN, 2 GbE LAN, 4 USB 3.2 Gen2),
Internal I/O (M.2 M/B/E Key, 4 USB 2.0, W/O TPM), 12V DC-Jack, -5 to 65°C
CMS101-H420IB 770-CMS1011-200G 2 DDR4, Rear I/O (2 DP++, 1 2.5GbE LAN, 2 GbE LAN, 4 USB 3.2 Gen1),
Internal I/O (M.2 M/B/E Key, 4 USB 2.0, W/O TPM), 12V DC-Jack, -5 to 65°C
CMS103-Q470IB 770-CMS1031-000G 2 DDR4, Rear I/O (2 DP++, 1 2.5GbE LAN, 2 GbE LAN, 4 USB 3.2 Gen2),
Internal I/O (M.2 M/B/E Key, 4 USB 2.0, W/O TPM), 15~36V 4-pin ATX, -5 to 65°C
CMS103-W480IB 770-CMS1031-100G 2 DDR4, Rear I/O (2 DP++, 1 2.5GbE LAN, 2 GbE LAN, 4 USB 3.2 Gen2),
Internal I/O (M.2 M/B/E Key, 4 USB 2.0, W/O TPM), 15~36V 4-pin ATX, -5 to 65°C
CMS103-H420IB 770-CMS1031-200G 2 DDR4, Rear I/O (2 DP++, 1 2.5GbE LAN, 2 GbE LAN, 4 USB 3.2 Gen1),
Internal I/O (M.2 M/B/E Key, 4 USB 2.0, W/O TPM), 15~36V 4-pin ATX, -5 to 65°C
1 CMS101/CMS103 motherboard
1 Serial ATA data & power cable w/lock (Length: 300mm)  A81-002101-016G
1 COM port cable (Length: 250mm, 1 x COM port) A81-015011-001G
1 I/O shield w/ icon A49-CMS101-010G
COM port cable (Length: 250mm, 1 x COM ports) A81-015011-001G